 Features
 Applications
Description
UMW
R
www.umw-ic.com 1 UTD Semiconductor Co.,Limited
16-bit I²C-bus I/O Expander with Interrupt Output
TCA9535/539/555

16-bit I²C-bus I/O Expander with Interrupt Output
TCA9535/539/555
Ordering information
www.umw-ic.com UTD Semiconductor Co.,Limited16
Order code Package Baseqty Deliverymode
Tape and reel
Marking
Tape and reel
Tape and reel
Tape and reel
UMW TCA9539PWR
UMW TCA9555PWR
UMW TCA9555RTWR
TSSOP-24 4000 TCA9539PW
TCA9555PW
TCA9555RTVQFN-24-EP(4x4)
TSSOP-24 4000
4000
UMW TCA9535PWR TSSOP-24 4000 PW535